
CANTEEN
WINDOW

MENU

FROZEN FUN

Jelly (on Wednesdays)
Watermelon Slices
Popcorn
Cheese and Crackers
Side Salad
Banana Bread
Cookie
Fruit Salad Cup

$1.00
$1.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$3.15
$3.50
$4.80

Lickety Popz- Fruit
Lickety Popz- Flavoured Milk
Ice Cream Cup

$1.60
$1.60
$3.90

Honey
Vegemite 
Cheese and Lettuce

$4.20
$4.20
$4.60

HOT FOOD

Garlic Bread
Dumplings Pork and Chive (3)
Dumplings Vegetable (3)
Dumplings Chicken & Mushroom
Raisin Toast 

70c each
$4.10
$4.10
$4.10
$2.90

SNACKS

DRINKS

SANDWICHES

Small cup of milk
Small Juice 
Large Juice
Small flavoured milk
Large flavoured milk

$2.20
$2.40
$3.40
$3.50
$4.50


