CANTEEN WINDOW MENU

SANDWICHES

Honey	\$4.20
Vegemite	\$4.20
Cheese and Lettuce	\$4.60

FROZEN FUN

Lickety Popz- Fruit	\$1.60
Lickety Popz- Flavoured Milk	\$1.60
Ice Cream Cup	\$3.90

SNACKS

Jelly (on Wednesdays)	\$1.00
Watermelon Slices	\$1.00
Popcorn	\$2.00
Cheese and Crackers	\$2.00
Side Salad	\$2.00
Banana Bread	\$3.15
Cookie	\$3.50
Fruit Salad Cup	\$4.80



HOT FOOD



Garlic Bread	70c each
Dumplings Pork and Chive (3)	\$4.10
Dumplings Vegetable (3)	\$4.10
Dumplings Chicken & Mushroom	\$4.10
Raisin Toast	\$2.90

DRINKS

Small cup of milk	\$2.20
Small Juice	\$2.40
Large Juice	\$3.40
Small flavoured milk	\$3.50
Large flavoured milk	\$4.50

